
ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA PARISH 
PARISH LEADERSHIP MEETING SCHEDULE 2024-25 

(Updated January 14, 2025) 
 
 
PASTORAL COUNCIL 

• Wed 7/17/2024 7pm 
• Wed 9/18/2024 6:30pm – Parish Leadership Dinner with Commissions and Finance 

Committee 
• Wed 11/6/2024 7:00pm 
• Wed 2/12/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 3/26/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 5/14/2025 6:30pm – Parish Leadership Dinner with Commissions and Finance 

Committee 
 
PARISH LEADERSHIP & COMMISSIONS 

• Wed 8/21/2024 7:00pm – Commission Leadership Only for 24-25 Planning 
• Wed 9/18/2024 6:30pm – Parish Leadership Dinner with Pastoral Council and Finance 

Committee 
• Wed 10/16/2024 6:30pm 
• Wed 11/13/2024 6:30pm 
• Wed 1/15/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 2/19/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 3/19/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 4/9/2025 6:30pm 
• Wed 5/14/2025 6:30pm – Parish Leadership Dinner with Pastoral Council and Finance 

Committee 
 
FINANCE COMMITTEE 

• Thu 10/24/2024 
• Thu 1/23/2025 7:00pm 
• Thu 4/24/2025 7:00pm 


